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RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

ISIN: US76954A1034
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Price
12.8999 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.53% (-0.20)

US76954A1034
RIVN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

11,783 EUR
S&P 500

12.89 USD (3,100)
12.90 USD (2,100)
13.14 USD

13.26 USD

12.87 USD

13.10 USD
13.033018 USD
7,917,127
103,186,347.16
42,932

300

WKN: 76954A103

175.00
150.00

125.00 k

100.00 F
75.00 \\

50.00

25.00 'I'f“"'*"’
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/09 [ =
2024/09/05 2
2024/08/12 g

Headline
GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza
Global Equity Ratings
GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US76954A1034&ID_NOTATION=357438047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US76954A1034&ID_NOTATION=357438047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08cced506052d6df07370b4f459caa1b30aa05a7becc551867ab82d6122b2c07&idfile=61045&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61045%2F2024-09-17%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=4bec924b6b91998c9&time=1726763669&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f0b33c15e50b8a81a5c277f4faf9d82a43a0545430cfa431dd438b4622f8326&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c47bde846eb0d60cb&time=1726763669&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=354808ca519b346113418a1fe52ad51a0308c41ac93982cdf8b71f2c4771aa82&idfile=60989&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60989%2F2024-09-09%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=2d79a41c42884866d&time=1726763669&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79eb61d23076a3fb1e7ead74fc2271b4c06904c558b8aec229636c203e27576a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebb4fa73ed91d16b9&time=1726763669&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8142fced7d2bcab8b87ada011e89725c4cea4b638b977a6d865eafba04ad5b4b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=584ceba7cbf8fb61d&time=1726763669&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 18:19:24

Price
12.8999 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +18.66%
Perf (abs.) +2.06
Beta -
Volatility 68.70
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-1.53% (-0.20)

US76954A1034
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Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

11,783 EUR
S&P 500

12.89 USD (3,100)
12.90 USD (2,100)
13.14 USD

13.26 USD

12.87 USD

13.10 USD
13.033018 USD
7,917,127
103,186,347.16
42,932

300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 18:18 11.60 EUR
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:48 11.90 EUR
09/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 18:19 12.8999 USD
09/18

Munich 2024/ 17:26 11.60 EUR
09/18

13.4900 USD (21,081,769
13.6342 USD (25,796,175
12.9891 USD (38,245,179
14.8533 USD (40,154,864
21.9400 USD (2024/01/02

8.2600 USD (2024/04/16
24.8700 USD (2023/10/02

8.2600 USD (2024/04/16

Nt N AN NG s N

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.68 24
0.01 3
103.19 42,933
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=357438047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435775258

RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:30

17:25

17:25

18:18

16:31

08:08

19.90 USD

11.60 EUR

11.60 EUR

11.60 EUR

11.70 EUR

11.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437134253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437134253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355342429
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436682114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066024

RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

S RIVIAN

Contact Details

RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Flatley Member of Board of
Directors

Karen Boone Member of Board of
Directors

Pamela Thomas- Member of Board of

Graham Directors

Peter Krawiec Member of Board of
Directors

Rose Marcario Member of Board of
Directors

Sanford Schwartz Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Scaringe  Chairman of Managing
Board

Anisa Costa Member of Executive
Committee

Claire Member of Executive

McDonough Committee

Derek Mulvey Member of Executive
Committee

Diane Lye Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Klein Member of Executive
Committee

Helen Russell Member of Executive
Committee

Jeffrey Baker Member of Executive
Committee

Jiten Behl Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Callahan Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Johnson Member of Executive
Committee

Nick Kalayjian Member of Executive
Committee

Tara Berrie Member of Executive
Committee
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